

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 114 OF 2005

GAURAV KALRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GENERAL HEALTH SERVICES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 09/03/2005 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.S.Sistani,Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER