

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 114 OF 2005

GAURAV KALRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GENERAL HEALTH SERVICES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 23/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.S.Sastani, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. S. Ajay Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Gurvinder Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

No.2: Mr. Mukul Gupta, Adv.

For Res.No.1: Mr. T.S.Doabia, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Res.No.4: Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.3. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master